GR-905, GNSS RTK / CLAS
Helical Smart Antenna
Supporting DroneCAN or UART
Overview
Thanks to the lightweight of helical antennas, they are
widely used in weight-sensitive devices, such as drones.
Integrating L1/L2/L6 helical antenna, RTK/CLAS-capable
GNSS engines, backup battery, IP67 housing, and all

calibration data are received from QZSS
satellites in the sky.
Ordering Information
GR-905XY:
GR-9050 RTK Helical Smart Antenna w/ CAN Bus
GR-9051 RTK Helical Smart Antenna w/ UART
GR-9055 CLAS Helical Smart Antenna w/ CAN Bus
GR-9056 CLAS Helical Smart Antenna w/ UART
Y options N
Compass -
CAN Resistor -
Low Speed CAN -